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MOST URGENT & IMPORTANT

FPCCI

Export AWards

PROGRESS THROUGIUEXPORTS

APPLICATIONS ARE INVITED FOR 47™ FPCCI EXPORT AWARDS

Last date for submission of Applications: Friday, 3" October 2025

Dear Sir/fMadam,

FPCCI has the pleasure to invite applications for FPCCI Export Performance Awards for the year 2023-2024 (July-
June). This will be the 47" FPGCI Export Awards Ceremony. As you are aware these awards are considered highly
prestigious at nationally and internationally as well. The recipients of FPCCI Awards enjoy an exalted position in

international markets and are recognized as ambassadors of the country.

As per tradition, the FPCCI Export Awards will be presented by the VVIP Personality of Pakistan at an impressive
function atlended by Federal and Provincial Ministers, Parliamentarians, Bureaucrats, Foreign Diplomats, Leading
Businessmen and the Social Elite. Applications are Invited for the following Categories of Awards, latest by: Friday, 3™

October 20256:
[[1 | Highest Export Performance Awards Businessman / Businesswoman of the year Gold Medal
o, Pride of Pakistan Export Awards i Best Export Performance Awards
3 | Premier of Pakistan Export Awards | 6 | Best Regional Export Awards

For further details and application forms please visit us at www.fpcci.org.pk or contact FPCCI Head Office
Karachi, Mr. Amjad Qureshi, Addl. SG FPCCI 0342-2449460 info@fpcci.org.pk or Mr. Shakir Sarwar, Manager
(Corporate) 0313-3623633, 021-35873691-94, or at the following authorized Offices:

Mr. Faisal Akhter

Dy. SG / Regional Secretary

C. 0321-5558255 T. (051) 2251891-3,
E. islamabad.capital@fpcci.org.pk

E faisal akhtar@fpcci org pk

FRPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE PESHAWAR

FPCCI Regional Office, Peshawar
Engr. Khalid Haider, Dy. SG / Regional Secretary
C. 0345-9199716, T. 091-9225362-64
E. peshawar.regional@fpcci.org.pk
k

E. khalid.haider@fpcci.org.p
FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE GWADAR

FPCCI Regional Office, Gwadar
Mr. Amin Usman
C.0322-2184859, T. 086-4211112
E. gwadar.regional@fpcci.org.pk

FRPCCI CAPITAL OFFICE ISLAMABAD FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE LAHORE
FPCCI Capital Office, Islamabad FPCCI Regional Office, Lahore

Ms. Rabyia Arif Dar

Dy. SG / Regional Secretary

C. 0323-8440306 T. 042-35293411 - 12
E. lahore.regional@fpcci.org.pk

E. rabyia.arif@fpcci.org.pk
FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE QUETTA

FPCCI Regional Office, Quetta

C. 0332-7860717. T. 0812826472
E. quetta.regional@fpcci.org.pk
E. manzoor.khokhar@fpcci.org.pk

FPCCI Regional Office, Gilgit Baltistan

C. 0321-3784686, T. (051) 2251891-3
E. mazhar.mufti@fpcci.org.pk

Mr. Manzoor A, Khokhar, Director / Regional Secretary

FPCCI REGIONAL OFFICE GILGIT BALTISTAN

Mr. Mazhar ul Hag Mufti, Dy. SG / Regional Secretary

I

Copy to: Office Bearers FPCCI

Bri

ar Opel, S| (M), Retd

Secretary General

Chairman and Members of the Awards Committee FPCCI
Secretaries, Capital & Regional Offices FPCCI

ad of the Departments FPCCI

FPCCI Head Office, Karachi

. . H
Federation House, Tariq Sayee?Complex. Main Cliften Block-5, Abdullah Shah Ghazi Road, Karachi-75600, Pakistan. Tel: (92-21) 35873691-94 Fax: (92-21) 35874332 E-mail: info/@ fpeci.org.pk Web: wiww.fpeci.org.pk

FPCCI Capital Office, Islamabad ~ FPCCI Regional Office, Lahore

FPCCI Regional Office, Peshawar

FPCCI Regional Office, Quetta

FPCCI Regional Office, Gwadar

22 - West Canal Bank Road
Near Tech Society, Lahore.
Tel: 042-35293411-12

Capital House, G-8/1,
Aiwan-e-Sanat-o-Tijarat Road,
Mauve Area, Islamabad

Tel: (92-51) 2251891-3, 2289303
Fax: (92-51) 2251894

Office No-4, 2nd Floor,

Al-Fatah Medicine Center, New Krishanpura,
Near Bank of Punjab, Main G-T Road,
Peshawar, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan.
(92 4 ) i ) Tel: (92-91) 9225362-63-64

E-mail: islamabad capital@fpeci.org pk - E-mail: lahore regional@fpeci.orgpk  E-mail: peshawarregional@fpeci.org.pk

Office No.7, 2nd Floor,

QCCI Building, Zarghoon Road,
Quetta, Cantt, Pakistan.

Tel: (081) 2826472

E-mail: quetta.regional@fpeci.org.pk

Business Centre, Gwadar Free Zone,
Pak-China Friendship Road, Gwadar
Tel: (92-86) 4211112

E-mail: gwadar.regional @fpeci.org.pk



